

Bid #12042-173 Bayview Drive Asphalt Resurfacing
Lot: BASE BID TOTAL

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	M & M Asphalt Maintenance		General Asphalt Co Inc		WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING		SRE	
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
12042-173--01-01	Mobilization	1	lump sum	19500	\$ 19,500.00	55000	\$ 55,000.00	49000	\$ 49,000.00	59500	\$ 59,500.00
12042-173--01-02	Paving	73000	square yard	6	\$ 438,000.00	5.35	\$ 390,550.00	6.5	\$ 474,500.00	6.75	\$ 492,750.00
12042-173--01-03	Paving	100	tons	105	\$ 10,500.00	135	\$ 13,500.00	165	\$ 16,500.00	122	\$ 12,200.00
12042-173--01-04	Paving	500	square yard	10	\$ 5,000.00	33	\$ 16,500.00	7.5	\$ 3,750.00	6.75	\$ 3,375.00
12042-173--01-05	Tack Coat	4000	gallon	3.95	\$ 15,800.00	5	\$ 20,000.00	5	\$ 20,000.00	3.75	\$ 15,000.00
12042-173--01-06	Prime Coat	200	gallon	3.95	\$ 790.00	7	\$ 1,400.00	5	\$ 1,000.00	3.95	\$ 790.00
12042-173--01-07	Milling	73000	square yard	1.75	\$ 127,750.00	2.1	\$ 153,300.00	2.2	\$ 160,600.00	2.2	\$ 160,600.00
12042-173--01-08	Pavement marking and signa	15000	linear foot	2.09	\$ 31,350.00	0.84	\$ 12,600.00	2	\$ 30,000.00	1.79	\$ 26,850.00
12042-173--01-09	Pavement marking and signa	850	linear foot	1.05	\$ 892.50	0.84	\$ 714.00	1	\$ 850.00	0.89	\$ 756.50
12042-173--01-10	Pavement marking and signa	82000	linear foot	1.05	\$ 86,100.00	0.84	\$ 68,880.00	1	\$ 82,000.00	0.89	\$ 72,980.00
12042-173--01-11	Pavement marking and signa	8000	linear foot	1.27	\$ 10,160.00	0.84	\$ 6,720.00	1.2	\$ 9,600.00	2.17	\$ 17,360.00
12042-173--01-12	Pavement marking and signa	420	linear foot	1.27	\$ 533.40	0.84	\$ 352.80	1.2	\$ 504.00	1.31	\$ 550.20
12042-173--01-13	Pavement marking and signa	200	linear foot	1.93	\$ 386.00	2.1	\$ 420.00	2.15	\$ 430.00	2.21	\$ 442.00
12042-173--01-14	Pavement marking and signa	80	linear foot	3.3	\$ 264.00	2.65	\$ 212.00	3.25	\$ 260.00	3.95	\$ 316.00
12042-173--01-15	Pavement marking and signa	300	linear foot	4.12	\$ 1,236.00	3.15	\$ 945.00	4	\$ 1,200.00	4	\$ 1,200.00
12042-173--01-16	Pavement marking and signa	500	each	4.4	\$ 2,200.00	4.2	\$ 2,100.00	4.2	\$ 2,100.00	4.2	\$ 2,100.00
12042-173--01-17	Pavement marking and signa	40	each	110	\$ 4,400.00	105	\$ 4,200.00	1	\$ 40.00	945	\$ 37,800.00
12042-173--01-18	Pavement marking and signa	3	each	358	\$ 1,074.00	105	\$ 315.00	350	\$ 1,050.00	450	\$ 1,350.00
12042-173--01-19	Utility adjustment	5	each	400	\$ 2,000.00	446.25	\$ 2,231.25	150	\$ 750.00	500	\$ 2,500.00
12042-173--01-20	Utility adjustment	20	each	300	\$ 6,000.00	341.25	\$ 6,825.00	150	\$ 3,000.00	65	\$ 1,300.00
12042-173--01-21	Utility adjustment	5	each	1500	\$ 7,500.00	420	\$ 2,100.00	150	\$ 750.00	500	\$ 2,500.00
12042-173--01-22	Utility adjustment	5	each	300	\$ 1,500.00	840	\$ 4,200.00	450	\$ 2,250.00	65	\$ 325.00
12042-173--01-23	Type D curb	500	linear foot	30	\$ 15,000.00	21	\$ 10,500.00	34.4	\$ 17,200.00	22	\$ 11,000.00
12042-173--01-24	Drop curb	500	linear foot	40	\$ 20,000.00	26.25	\$ 13,125.00	40.5	\$ 20,250.00	20	\$ 10,000.00
12042-173--01-25	Type A median curb	500	linear foot	40	\$ 20,000.00	26.25	\$ 13,125.00	40.5	\$ 20,250.00	21	\$ 10,500.00
12042-173--01-26	Type F curb	200	linear foot	40	\$ 8,000.00	26.25	\$ 5,250.00	40.5	\$ 8,100.00	26	\$ 5,200.00
12042-173--01-27	Limerock Base	1000	square yard	25	\$ 25,000.00	25	\$ 25,000.00	41.32	\$ 41,320.00	25.5	\$ 25,500.00
12042-173--01-28	Bicycle Sharrows	3	each	578	\$ 1,734.00	105	\$ 315.00	575	\$ 1,725.00	400	\$ 1,200.00
12042-173--01-29	Bicycle Symbols	100	each	908	\$ 90,800.00	1465	\$ 146,500.00	900	\$ 90,000.00	940	\$ 94,000.00
12042-173--01-30	Clearing and Grubbing	3300	square foot	3	\$ 9,900.00	1.05	\$ 3,465.00	0.46	\$ 1,518.00	1	\$ 3,300.00
12042-173--01-31	Material Removal	30	cubic foot	10	\$ 300.00	21	\$ 630.00	5.5	\$ 165.00	75	\$ 2,250.00
12042-173--01-32	Pavement Markings	3	each	490	\$ 1,470.00	342	\$ 1,026.00	320	\$ 960.00	940	\$ 2,820.00
12042-173--01-33	Pavement Markings	3	each	105	\$ 315.00	342	\$ 1,026.00	115	\$ 345.00	940	\$ 2,820.00
					\$ 965,454.90		\$ 983,027.05		\$ 1,061,967.00		\$ 1,081,134.70
allowance					\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00
Offer Total					\$ 980,454.90		\$ 998,027.05		\$ 1,076,967.00		\$ 1,096,134.70